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Name Email Phone 
Number 

Department Position 

Lisa Zawilinski zawilinsk@hartford.edu 860.768.5718 Center for 
Teaching 
Excellence and 
Education 
(CTEI) 

Executive Director 
CTEI and Associate 
Professor 
Elementary 
Education 

Victoria Avak 
Connors 

connors@hartford.edu 860.768.4960 ENHP Manager of 
Admission, ENHP 

Jailene Ho jaiho@hartford.edu 860.768.4243 Barney Dean's 
Office 

Academic Services 
and Evaluation 
Coordinator 

Jessica Nicklin nicklin@hartford.edu 860.768.5365 Provost Office 
(and 
Psychology) 

Associate Provost 
& Associate 
Professor  

Michael Davis Midavis@hartford.edu 860.768.7931 Public Safety Captain 

Jennifer 
McLeer 

mcleer@hartford.edu N/A Psychology 
Department 

Assistant Professor 

Christopher 
Stuck 

stuck@hartford.edu 860.387.9941 Graduate and 
Professional 
Studies 

Assistant Director 
of Graduate 
Success 

Carmen Cotei cotei@hartford.edu 860.768.5992 Barney Dean's 
Office 

Interim Dean 

Lynn 
Thibodeau 

thibodeau@hartford.edu 860.768.5497 ITS HRIS Analyst 

Tina Berrien berrien@hartford.edu 860.768.4154 HRD Manager, Talent 
Acquisition 

Jane Horvath horvath@hartford.edu 860.768.4905 Politics, 
Economics, 
and 
International 
Studies 

Associate Professor 
of 
Economics/Director, 
BA in 
Economics/Director, 
van Rooy Center 
for Complexity 

Cesarina 
Thompson 

cthompson@hartford.edu 860.768.5241 ENHP Dean 

Karen Tejada tejada@hartford.edu 860.768.4713 Hillyer-
Sociology 

Associate Professor 
of Sociology 

Jonathan 
Gordils  

gordils@hartford.edu 860.768.4874 Psychology  Assistant Professor  

Emily Burns eburns@hartford.edu 860.768.4312 Access-Ability 
Services 

Assistant Director 

Dr. Noel 
Casiano 

ncasiano@hartford.edu 860.768.4929 Hillyer - Social 
Science - 
Psychology & 
Human 
Services 

Assistant Professor 
of Psychology & 
Human Services 

Jose Rivera  Jrivera@hartford.edu 860.768.4568 Public Safety  Investigator 
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Jennifer Olson jolson@hartford.edu 860.768.4625 Allen Library 
(Music and 
Dance Library) 

Technical Services 
Librarian 

Tatum Krause krause@hartford.edu 860.670.4852 UIS Professor, 
Associate Director 

Karen Cook kacook@hartford.edu N/A Music History Associate Professor 
/ Assistant Dean 

Karen 
Schermerhorn 

kschermer@hartford.edu 860.768.4496 School of 
Communication 

Instructor/Advisor 

Dale Merrill dmerrill@hartford.edu 860.768.5236 The Hartt 
School 

Dean / Professor of 
Dance 

Jinsook Park jpark@hartford.edu 860.768.4309 Mathematics  Visiting Assistant 
Professor  

Jillian Cote jicote@hartford.edu 860.768.2491 The Hartt 
School 

Manager, Academic 
Support Services  

Matthew 
Weber 

mweber@hartford.edu 860.768.5976 ITS Sr. Academic & 
Media Technology 
Support Specialist  

Erica Light elight@hartford.edu 860.670.5836 Development 
and Alumni 
Affairs 

Director of Parent 
Engagement & 
Philanthropy 

Amanda 
Trothier 

trothier@hartford.edu 860.803.2683 Development 
and Alumni 
Affairs 

Senior 
Development 
Officer 

Desiree 
Kleykamp 

kleykamp@hartford.edu 860.768.4505 Provost's 
Office 

Executive Assistant 
to the Provost 

Linda Dahlin ldahlin@hartford.edu 860.768.5026 Health 
Sciences 

Department 
Chair/Program 
Director 

Eboney 
Campbell 

ebcampbel@hartford.edu 914.912.6953 Office of 
Student Health 
and Well-being 

Graduate Assistant 

Jen Conley jconley@hartford.edu 860.768.4665 Human 
Resources 

Assistant Vice 
President, HR 

Arlene 
Maddox 

maddox@hartford.edu 860.768.5437 Center for 
Student 
Success 

First-Year Advisor / 
Associate Director  

Ja Hannah  jahannah@hartford.edu 860.768.7906 Center for 
Student 
Success 

First Year Advisor & 
STRIDE Program 
Lead Instructor/ 
Coordinator 

Andres 
Madera 

madera@hartford.edu 860.768.5431 Division of 
Student 
Success 

Center for Student 
Success Specialist 

Carmina 
Cavazos 

cavazos@hartford.edu 651.890.7447 
cell  
x4510 office 

Barney School 
of Business 

MME Marketing 
Barney School of 
Business 

 


